Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis Parry - (907326) - Bebington SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:51.70
2:52.59
2:52.59
2:59.07
3:00.19
3:01.42
3:07.14
3:09.53
3:19.36
3:27.49
3:36.73
3:46.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:59.07
2:51.70
2:52.59
2:52.59
3:09.53
3:01.42
3:00.19
3:07.14
3:19.36
3:27.49

3:36.73
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

342

290
264
254
218
194
170
148

WA Pts

302
342
337
337
254
290
296
264
218
194
170

Round

H
H
H
H

Mmoo m

m m I

T

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

28/01/17
30/01/16
30/01/16
27/01/18
02/11/14
03/05/15
13/09/14
20/06/15
22/06/14
14/09/13
22/06/13
14/10/12

Date

27/01/18
28/01/17
30/01/16
30/01/16
20/06/15
03/05/15
02/11/14
13/09/14
22/06/14
14/09/13
22/06/13

Meet

Cheshire County Championships
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2018
Peninsular Group Club Championships
Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015

City of Liverpool Level 3 Tadpole Gala
Bebington Club Championships
Hoylake ASC Club Competition

City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala
Hoylake ASC Club Championships

Peninsular Championships Gala 1

Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2018
Cheshire County Championships
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Bebington Club Championships
Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015
Peninsular Group Club Championships
City of Liverpool Level 3 Tadpole Gala
Hoylake ASC Club Competition

City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala
Hoylake ASC Club Championships

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Wrexham
Liverpool
Bebington
West Kirby
Everton
West Kirby

Birkenhead

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Bebington
Wrexham
Birkenhead
Liverpool
West Kirby
Everton

West Kirby

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Hoylake 3
Bebington 2

3
Bebington 4
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3

Club Swam Under Level

Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Bebington 4
Bebington 2
Hoylake 3

3
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:46.73 148 F 14/10/12 Peninsular Championships Gala 1 Birkenhead Hoylake 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



