Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis Parry - (907326) - Bebington SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:51.70	342	Н	28/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Bebington	2
2:52.59	337	Н	30/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Bebington	2
2:52.59	337	Н	30/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Bebington	2
2:59.07	302	Н	27/01/18	Cheshire County Championships 2018	Macclesfield	Bebington	2
3:00.19	296	F	02/11/14	Peninsular Group Club Championships	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
3:01.42	290	F	03/05/15	Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015	Wrexham	Bebington	2
3:07.14	264	Н	13/09/14	City of Liverpool Level 3 Tadpole Gala	Liverpool		3
3:09.53	254	F	20/06/15	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4
3:19.36	218	F	22/06/14	Hoylake ASC Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
3:27.49	194	Н	14/09/13	City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala	Everton	Hoylake	3
3:36.73	170	F	22/06/13	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
3:46.73	148	F	14/10/12	Peninsular Championships Gala 1	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:59.07	302	Н	27/01/18	Cheshire County Championships 2018	Macclesfield	Bebington	2
2:51.70	342	Н	28/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Bebington	2
2:52.59	337	Н	30/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Bebington	2
2:52.59	337	Н	30/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Bebington	2
3:09.53	254	F	20/06/15	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4
3:01.42	290	F	03/05/15	Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015	Wrexham	Bebington	2
3:00.19	296	F	02/11/14	Peninsular Group Club Championships	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
3:07.14	264	Н	13/09/14	City of Liverpool Level 3 Tadpole Gala	Liverpool		3
3:19.36	218	F	22/06/14	Hoylake ASC Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
3:27.49	194	Н	14/09/13	City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala	Everton	Hoylake	3
3:36.73 copyright 2024	170 1	F	22/06/13	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

Hoylake

3:46.73 148 F 14/10/12 Peninsular Championships Gala 1

ar Championships Gala 1 Birkenhead

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS